

1st R/A Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Const. of road from				
	Bakhariga se Karmawan.				
Agency—	Sri. Arvind Kumar Singh				
Agreement No—	02MBD/MMGSUY/2024-25				
Date of start—	07.08.2024				
Date of completion—	06.08.2025				

Record Entry

1. prov. Clearing & grubbing of road

land as do —

$$30 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 2025.00$$

$$40 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 2700.00$$

$$60 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 4050.00$$

$$36 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 2430.00$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 2 \times 1.125 = 22.50$$

$$11227.50$$

$$\text{say} = 1.123 \text{ flect.}$$

2. prov. Excavation of roadway for

Box cutting as per do —

$$\text{In B.T} \quad 40 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 0.50 \times 0.275 = 830.00$$

portion

$$30 \times 30.00 \times 2 \times 0.50 \times 0.275 = 247.50$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	22X	30.00X	3.75X	0.075	= 185.625
In BT					47.25
Box cutting	2X	30X	30.00X	0.350X	0.075 = 23.625
	2X	18X	30.00X	0.350X	0.075 = 14.175
	2X	22X	30.00X	0.350X	0.075 = 14.325
In PCC					16.875
Box cutting	2X	10X	30.00X	0.375X	0.075 = 8.44
	2X	10X	30.00X	0.375X	0.075 = 16.875
					734.63 m ²
8. prov. & fixing typical mm/sy					
sign board - do -					
					= 3 No.
<i>Jm</i>					
20/9/24					
J.E					

Abstract of cost					
(1/1). prov. clearing & grubbing of					
road land - as - do -					
1.123 Hect. vide TMB p-①					
@ Rs. 46926.080/Hect					Rs. 86388.00
(2/2). prov. excavation of roadway for					
Box cutting as per - do - do -					
1295.940 m ³ vide TMB p-②					
@ Rs. 104.01/m ³					Rs. 134791.00
(3/3). prov. const. of embankment from					
roadway for Box cutting - do -					
777.56 m ³ vide TMB p-②					
@ Rs. 81.50/m ³					Rs. 63371.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/3. prov. const. of GSB with well graded material — do —					
944.60 m ³ vide T.M.B p-②					
Limit-944.165 m ³					
@ Rs. 3437.462/m ³ — Rs. 3245531.					
5/6. prov. const. of GSB Gr-II for pot patch as per — do —					
62.631 m ³ vide T.M.B p-③					
@ Rs. 2939.500/m ³ — Rs. 184104.00					
6/7. prov. laying and compacting WBM Gr-II for pot patch — do —					
56.31 m ³ vide T.M.B p-④					
Limit=52.669 m ³					
@ Rs. 6188.330/m ³ — Rs. 325933.00					
7/8. prov. laying and compacting WBM Gr-II — do —					
734.63 m ³ vide T.M.B p-⑤					
@ Rs. 5853.80/m ³ — Rs. 4300347.00					
8/22. prov. of fixing masonry Logo board — do —					
3 No. vide T.M.B p-⑤					
@ Rs. 11281.06/each — Rs. 33843.00					
					Rs. 8374338.00
Add GST @ 18% — Rs. 1507381.00					
Add L. cesses — Rs. 83743.00					
Add S. fee — Rs. 101878.00					

Continuation

Rs. 10067340.00

